
Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  10 Dec 2014

Female - 730m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

221 Sue Mellsop 27:0340-49 1 10:23, 16:40

325 Susannah Lynch 27:13U20 2 11:30, 15:43

328 angie keen 28:5420-29 3 12:02, 16:52

308 heather walker 29:4440-49 4 14:00, 15:44

341 Sally Anderson 30:3940-49 5 14:23, 16:16

238 caitlyn macquarrie 30:44U20 6 11:56, 18:48

234 Catherine Alderton 31:0250+ 7 14:56, 16:06

219 becky hawthorne 31:18U20 8 13:16, 18:02

228 Sarai Hemara 32:0320-29 9 11:30, 20:33

243 Kate Jordan 32:3320-2910 13:17, 19:16

276 Helen Anderson 33:1340-4911 16:55, 16:18

296 Jane Loughnan 33:2040-4912 13:16, 20:04

329 Nicola Hankinson 34:0220-2913 16:37, 17:25

319 Katie Kenny 34:4220-2914 34:42

258 Rebecca Speirs 35:3030-3915 16:16, 19:14

332 Elsie Robertson 35:3550+16 15:49, 19:46

282 Grace Hamara 35:51U2017 14:06, 21:45

311 jodie stewart 37:3240-4918 17:01, 20:31

275 Pele Walker 39:4550+19 17:17, 22:28

225 Mandy Gibson 40:2050+20 17:48, 22:32

294 Tracy Higham 40:3240-4921 19:22, 21:10

233 Catherine Vernon 41:3950+22 17:56, 23:43

263 Roxana Johnson 45:4540-4923 19:34, 26:11

305 Sue Cuthbertson 46:5650+24 20:19, 26:37

Male - 730m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

309 lachlan Davey 24:4620-29 1 10:03, 14:43

220 christian davey 25:05U20 2 11:16, 13:49

274 TONY BUCKINGHAM 25:1730-39 3 10:42, 14:35

312 max whiting 28:0220-29 4 11:34, 16:28

306 Robin Cameron-Jones 28:1040-49 5 12:22, 15:48

318 Niels Madsen 28:4850+ 6 13:18, 15:30

307 Gregg Cornwell 29:1030-39 7 14:12, 14:58

280 Jayden Dyer 29:1220-29 8 13:48, 15:24

231 Ross Jamieson 29:1740-49 9 13:34, 15:43

241 Matt O'Connor 29:2320-2910 12:54, 16:29

272 John Hancock 29:3340-4911 12:02, 17:31

262 Matt Berg 29:4540-4912 12:06, 17:39

339 dean whiteman 29:4840-4913 14:07, 15:41

349 Chris Martin 30:0640-4914 14:09, 15:57

297 Stuart Land 30:3730-3915 11:14, 19:23

298 cameron fraser 31:0730-3916 13:55, 17:12

235 Dave Hayes 31:3040-4917 13:54, 17:36

237 Tom McSherry 31:5720-2918 12:54, 19:03

242 Patrick Radomski 33:4730-3919 14:50, 18:57

261 Owen Brown 33:5050+20 14:30, 19:20
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Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  10 Dec 2014

216 john birnie 35:3550+21 13:06, 22:29

303 Andrew parsons 36:2230-3922 18:46, 17:36

264 Warren Taylor 37:0750+23 16:27, 20:40

320 Craig Evans 37:5230-3924 17:12, 20:40

344 Paul Rodway 37:5450+25 18:53, 19:01

240 Andrew Rowe 40:0820-2926 20:19, 19:49

286 Paul Thomas 41:5350+27 18:51, 23:02

255 Jayesh Chouhan 44:0630-3928 22:04, 22:02

Female - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

317 liz mckenna 18:0130-39 1 7:54, 10:07

257 Maren Scheibe-Beinersdorf 26:4530-39 2 13:03, 13:42

Male - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

300 robert sherborne 17:09U20 1 7:04, 10:05

338 Adam Brownie 22:5430-39 2 6:23, 16:31

239 Patrick McKenna 23:1630-39 3 8:43, 14:33
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  10 Dec 2014

Female - 730m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

U20

325 Susannah Lynch 27:1311:30, 15:43 1

238 caitlyn macquarrie 30:4411:56, 18:48 2

219 becky hawthorne 31:1813:16, 18:02 3

282 Grace Hamara 35:5114:06, 21:45 4

20-29

328 angie keen 28:5412:02, 16:52 1

228 Sarai Hemara 32:0311:30, 20:33 2

243 Kate Jordan 32:3313:17, 19:16 3

329 Nicola Hankinson 34:0216:37, 17:25 4

319 Katie Kenny 34:4234:42 5

30-39

258 Rebecca Speirs 35:3016:16, 19:14 1

40-49

221 Sue Mellsop 27:0310:23, 16:40 1

308 heather walker 29:4414:00, 15:44 2

341 Sally Anderson 30:3914:23, 16:16 3

276 Helen Anderson 33:1316:55, 16:18 4

296 Jane Loughnan 33:2013:16, 20:04 5

311 jodie stewart 37:3217:01, 20:31 6

294 Tracy Higham 40:3219:22, 21:10 7

263 Roxana Johnson 45:4519:34, 26:11 8

50+

234 Catherine Alderton 31:0214:56, 16:06 1

332 Elsie Robertson 35:3515:49, 19:46 2

275 Pele Walker 39:4517:17, 22:28 3

225 Mandy Gibson 40:2017:48, 22:32 4

233 Catherine Vernon 41:3917:56, 23:43 5

305 Sue Cuthbertson 46:5620:19, 26:37 6

Team

254 cant swim wont run turner 9:489:48 1

222 martin tyler 27:3612:09, 15:27 2

269 huw crosweller 29:1515:11, 14:04 3

316 smithy sissies 29:3212:18, 17:14 4

Male - 730m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

U20

220 christian davey 25:0511:16, 13:49 1

20-29
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  10 Dec 2014

Male - 730m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

20-29

309 lachlan Davey 24:4610:03, 14:43 1

312 max whiting 28:0211:34, 16:28 2

280 Jayden Dyer 29:1213:48, 15:24 3

241 Matt O'Connor 29:2312:54, 16:29 4

237 Tom McSherry 31:5712:54, 19:03 5

240 Andrew Rowe 40:0820:19, 19:49 6

30-39

274 TONY BUCKINGHAM 25:1710:42, 14:35 1

307 Gregg Cornwell 29:1014:12, 14:58 2

297 Stuart Land 30:3711:14, 19:23 3

298 cameron fraser 31:0713:55, 17:12 4

242 Patrick Radomski 33:4714:50, 18:57 5

303 Andrew parsons 36:2218:46, 17:36 6

320 Craig Evans 37:5217:12, 20:40 7

255 Jayesh Chouhan 44:0622:04, 22:02 8

40-49

306 Robin Cameron-Jones 28:1012:22, 15:48 1

231 Ross Jamieson 29:1713:34, 15:43 2

272 John Hancock 29:3312:02, 17:31 3

262 Matt Berg 29:4512:06, 17:39 4

339 dean whiteman 29:4814:07, 15:41 5

349 Chris Martin 30:0614:09, 15:57 6

235 Dave Hayes 31:3013:54, 17:36 7

50+

318 Niels Madsen 28:4813:18, 15:30 1

261 Owen Brown 33:5014:30, 19:20 2

216 john birnie 35:3513:06, 22:29 3

264 Warren Taylor 37:0716:27, 20:40 4

344 Paul Rodway 37:5418:53, 19:01 5

286 Paul Thomas 41:5318:51, 23:02 6

Female - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

30-39

317 liz mckenna 18:017:54, 10:07 1

257 Maren Scheibe-Beinersdorf 26:4513:03, 13:42 2

Male - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

U20
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  10 Dec 2014

Male - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

U20

300 robert sherborne 17:097:04, 10:05 1

30-39

338 Adam Brownie 22:546:23, 16:31 1

239 Patrick McKenna 23:168:43, 14:33 2

Female - Novice  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

20-29

285 Micaela Isaacs 18:5518:55 1

249 Hima Hassenruck 22:5910:23, 12:36 2

Male - Novice  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

20-29

119 Angus Swanson 13:2613:26 1

Female - Alternative Event  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

50+

223 Brenda McCabe 38:0021:45, 16:15 1

Male - Alternative Event  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

U20

281 Callum Hancock 22:3514:00, 8:35 1
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  10 Dec 2014

Female - 1300m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

120 Deb Lynch 18:49OceanSwim 20-39 1 18:49

112 Rebecca Hollingsworth 21:32OceanSwim 20-39 2 21:32

49 Alexandra Heather-Sclater 21:49OceanSwim U20 3 21:49

48 Helen Bradford 25:56OceanSwim 40+ 4 25:56

87 Emma Cachemaille 26:53OceanSwim 20-39 5 26:53

20 Kathie Stobbs 27:15OceanSwim 40+ 6 27:15

60 Perdita Barnes 27:28OceanSwim 40+ 7 27:28

43 Samara Sheppard 27:36OceanSwim 20-39 8 27:36

Male - 1300m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

79 Henry Gautrey 18:25OceanSwim U20 1 18:25

83 Jake Jamieson 18:49OceanSwim U20 2 18:49

66 Chris Marshall 18:52OceanSwim 20-39 3 18:52

105 Mike Humphrey 18:53OceanSwim 40+ 4 18:53

17 Paul Williams 19:46OceanSwim 40+ 5 19:46

102 jon muller 19:50OceanSwim 40+ 6 19:50

42 martin evans 19:52OceanSwim 40+ 7 19:52

63 nathan milner 21:20OceanSwim 20-39 8 21:20

103 TIM SKURR 22:06OceanSwim 20-39 9 22:06

96 james hebley 22:20OceanSwim 20-3910 22:20

106 Robbie Macquarrie 22:33OceanSwim 40+11 22:33

50 Mark Skurr 23:17OceanSwim 20-3912 23:17

23 Anthony Dowd 24:51OceanSwim 20-3913 24:51

41 Neil Stodart 24:58OceanSwim 40+14 24:58

116 Phil Elcome 26:23OceanSwim 20-3915 26:23

37 Louis Botes 26:28OceanSwim 40+16 26:28

350 Euan Christie 26:31OceanSwim 20-3917 26:31

110 Mahesh Jeram 26:45OceanSwim 40+18 26:45

195 Nathan Elley 27:56OceanSwim 20-3919 27:56

Female - 730m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

52 BARBARA WEST 17:22OceanSwim 40+ 1 17:22

253 Annabel Goslin 57:24OceanSwim 20-39 2 36:49, 20:35

Male - 730m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

73 calvin bradley 16:07OceanSwim U20 1 16:07

80 karaka tukakaraina 16:38OceanSwim 40+ 2 16:38
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  10 Dec 2014

Female - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

76 Lisa Kuperus 6:21OceanSwim 20-39 1 6:21

3 mei lu 6:51OceanSwim 20-39 2 6:51
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